
LOT 10 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHA

WD 1363-1517, WD 1411-292, WD 14

BROWN PAUL W/BROWN CATHY D
220 SW JEWEL LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02439-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.030 1.10/

04/24/2023 MLU

06/20/2023 KS 0.27 26,400 0 0 26,400

STANDARD
2

272,597
4,136
26,400

303,133
182,726
120,407

HX HB 50,722
69,685

303,133
0

306,002

1425/1731 11/20/2020 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SORENSEN & SMITH LLC

BROWN PAUL W

1420/0183 9/04/2020 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GSMS DEVELOPERS INC

SORENSEN & SMITH LL
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39824 SFR 0 05/26/2020

36554 SFR 977 04/10/2018

2021HX Base Yr

220 SW JEWEL LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,915 121.6215 149.84 286,944 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1547

BAS 1,547 100 1,547 220,212

FGR 555 55 305 43,416

FOP 88 30 26 3,701

FOP 122 30 37 5,267

2,312 1,915 272,597

BAS=[ORIG=121,10] W11 N4 W11 S4 D3L3 W15 W8 S17 W3 S12 E5 E12
N2 E4 S2 E1 E8 E15 S2 E6 N34 $
FGR=[ORIG=121,44] W6 N2 W15 S27 E21 N25 $
FOP=[ORIG=99,6] W18 S7 E15 U3R3 N4 $
FOP=[ORIG=92,42] W1 N2 W4 S2 W12 S4 E11 S2 E6 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 560.00 UT 2.48 2.48 100 2021 2020 100 1,386

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,430.00 1,430.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,430

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,320.00 1,320.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,320

4,136

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


